



\$~21 to 24

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

# **CNR No. DLHC010238452021**

+ CM(M) 515/2021 & CM APPL. 24772/2021

RAJINDERR JAINA @ RAJAINDERR JAINA .....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nitish Harsh Gupta, Advocate.

versus

M/S JUPITER ESTATES AND BUILDERS

PVT. LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sunil Magon, Mr. Medhanshu  
Tripathi and Mr. Tushar Tokas,  
Advocates.

22

# **CNR No. DLHC010242822021**

+ CM(M) 519/2021 & CM APPL. 25359/2021

RAJINDER JAINA @RAJAINDERR JAINA .....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nitish Harsh Gupta, Advocate.

versus

M/S JUPITER ESTATES AND BUILDERS PVT.

LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Sunil Magon, Advocate.

23

# **CNR No. DLHC010912242025**

+ CM(M) 2219/2025 & CM APPL. 72380/2025

SH ARUN BAHL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajeshwer K Gupta, Advocate  
with the petitioner in person.

versus

M/S JUPITER ESTATES AND BUILDERS PVT LTD

& ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sunil Magon, Advocate for R-1.



24

# **CNR No. DLHC010916092025**

+ **CM(M) 2243/2025 & CM APPL. 72892/2025**

**ARUN BAHL**

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Rajeshwer K Gupta, Advocate**  
with the petitioner in person.

versus

**JUPITER ESTATES AND BUILDERS PVT LTS**  
**& ANR.**

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Sunil Magon, Advocate for R-1.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL**

**ORDER**

**11.08.2026**

%

It is already 4:45 PM.

List on 11.02.2027.

**AJAY DIGPAUL, J**

**AUGUST 11, 2026**

*Sk*